JOIL)IG

BEET TARTARE WITH SWEET AND SOUR VINAIGRETTE

JABLE SALAD 11;

WRINKLED POTATOES (boiled in sea water) WITH MOJO SAUCES
EGGPLANTS BOILED AT LOW TEMPERATURE WITH TAHINI AND SPICY OILV
SPINACH-AND SAN MATEO CHEESE CANNELLONI

WEDGE CLAMS WITH GREEN MOJO SAUCE

SALMON IN MISO SAUCE WITH CHICKPEAS AND SWEET POTATOES
CANARY WRECKFISH FILLET WITH SWEET POTATO PUREE

FRIED OCTOPUS TENTACLE WITH CHICKPEA CREAM AND SALAD
ACEVICHADO SAMA CARPACCIO (Canary fish in a Peruvian ceviche style)

IBERIAN PORK TENDERLOIN IN PICKLED SAUCE
GRILLED CHICKEN WITH POTATO PUREE

GOAT MEAT LASAGNA WITH CORN BECHAMEL SAUCE
BEEF CHEECK IN OWN JUICE

GRILLED RIBEYE STEAK WITH CARAMELIZED LEEKS

FRUIT SALAD WITH MANGO-PASSION FRUIT SORBET
JABLE CHEESECAKE
CREAMY CHOCOLATE WITH PISTACHIO CREAM

9.3
7
3.5
12

14
17
175
195
15

14
15
1745
17
18.5
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WATER

SPARKLINKG WATER
COCA-COLA

COCA-COLA ZERO

LEMON / ORANGE FANTA |
SPRITE

LEMON AQUARIUS
MANGO-PINEAPPLE NESTEA
APPLETISER

JUICES

ROYAL BLISS TONIC

ROYAL BLISS BERRIES

2.5

2:5
2.8
2.8
2.8
27

2.7

2.7
2.6
2.6

2.7

COFFEES

ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO
COFFEE WITH MILK -

COFFEE WITH MILK AND
CONDENSED MILK

CAPPUCCINO

COFFEE WITH A SHOT
OF LIQUOR

INFUSIONS

MINT

CHAMOMILE
PAKISTAN BLACK TEA
JASMINE GREEN TEA
ROOIBOS RELAX

1.8

2

2.5

2.8
2.8

3.5

23



BEERS

MAHOU DRAFT (GLASS) 2.2
MAHQOU DRAFT (PITCHER OF BEER) 3.5
MAHOU 0,0 2.0
MAHOU RADLER 2.5
MAHOU MAESTRA : 3.4
ALAMBRA RESERVA T !
ALAMBRA ROJA 3..5
CRAFT BEERS

MALPEIS

JABLE (Blonde) ' 2.5
LA FRESCA (Ipa)

LAPILLI (Dark) 5

& ODRINGS W

BEVERAGES

RUM

WHITE AREHUCAS

GOLD AREHUCAS

AGED RUM ARENA NEGRA

WHISKY
JAJ.W. RED LABEL

J.W. BLACK LABEL
AKASHI MEISEI JAPANESE BLENDED

GIN

TANQUERAY
PICO FINO

LIQUEURS

LIMONCELLO

HONEY RUM ALDEA

AMARETTO DISARONNO

ORUJO CREAM RUAVIEJA
ROASTED MAIZED FLOUR LIQUOR
PURO LEGADO

BRANDY CARLOS |
TEQUILA CRUZPLATA

ey P

Ao
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Aperitivos - Jerez | Sherry Wines Copa Botella

Vermut Bocamanga Barrica 3,75€ 30,00€
Madrid - Tempranillo y Airén

Fino Inocente 3,75€ 35,00€
DO Jérez-Xérés-Cherry - Palomino
Espumosos | Sparklings Copa Botella

Tarima Sparkling Semi 3,75€ 19,00€

Alicante - Moscatel

Tinc Set Rosado
Sin DO - Penedés-Macabeo, Parellada, Xarel lo y Mandé 5,50€ 25,00€

i N

Y para el postre... | And for the dessert...
Copa Botella

Quinta Das Carvalhas LBV 3,75€ 34,00€
D.O.C. Porto - Touriga Nacional, Touriga Franca, Tinta Roriz, Tinta
Barroca y Tinta Cao

Don PX Cosecha 3,75€ 48,00€
DO Montilla Meriles - Pedro Ximénez

Blancos y Rosados Canarios

White & Rose Canary Wines Copa Botella

Jable de Tao 7,90€ 38,00€

DO Lanzarote - Malvasia volcanica, listan blanco, diego y listén negro

Uwe Urbach Blanco Seco Ecologico 7, 90€ KNN3
DO El Hierro - Vijariego Blanco, Forastera Gomera, Listdn Blanco

Marba Lias 5,50€ 26,00€
DO Tacoronte-Acentejo - Viduefio (Variedades varias)

Quiquere Afrutado 3,75€ 20,00€

Islas Canarias - Listan blanco ¥ moscatel de ﬂ|eiundriﬂ

Marba Rosado 3,75€ 21,00€
DO Tacoronte-Acentejo - Listan negro y ofras

Tintos Canarios | Red Canary Wines
Copa Botella

Vinarda Vijariego 7,90€ 27 00€
DO La Palma - Vijariego tinto

Vino de Tea Vitega 5,50€ 22,00€

DO La Palmas - Negramol, listan prieto, almurieco y albillo criollo

El Troncon
DO Gran Canaria - Listan negro, tintifg

3,75€ 21,00€

Quiquere Joven 20,00€

Islas Canarias - Listdn negro y



Blancos Nacionales | White National Wines Copa Botella

La Resistencia (Sin Sulfitos Afadidos) 7 ,90€ 28,00€
Sin D.O. Nieva Segovia - Verdejo

Godelia Sobre Lias 5,50€ 24,00€
DO Bierzo - Godelia

Tierra Fermentado en Barrica 5,50€ 23,00€
DOCa Rioja - Viura, garnacha blanca y malvasia

Mare Meua Semi 3,75€ 18,00€

Sin DO Valencia - Viura, Moscatel

Tintos Nacionales | Red National Wines Copa Botella

Antidoto La Hormiga 7 90€ 42,00€
DO Ribera del Duero - Tinto Fino

El Marciano (Sin Sulfitos Afadidos) 5,50€ 26,00€
VT. Castilla y Leén - Garnacha

Quite 5,50€ 25,00€
DO Bierzo - Mencia

Laran Laran 3,75€ 21,00€
DO Ribera Del Duerc- Tinto Fino

La Quinta de Rafa 3,75€ 20,00€
DO Almansa - Garnacha

Honoro Vera Roble 3,75€ 192,00€
DOCa Rioja - Tempranillo
Nuevo Mundo | New World Copa Botella

Konrad Blanco 7 90€ 30,00€
NUEVA ZELANDA / Marlborough -Sauvignon Blanc

Hermanos Doingo Molina Tinto 7 ,90€ 29,00€
ARGENTINA / Salta - Malbec

MAN Family Wines Blanco 5,50€ 24,00€
SUDAFRICA / Chardonnay

Tyrrel’s Old Winwey Shiraz Tinto 5,50€ 25,00€

AUSTRALIA / Hunter Valley - Shiraz

Viejo Mundo | Old World Copa Botella
Villa Poggio Salvi Caspagnolo Tinto 5,50€ 26,00€
ITALIA / Chianti dei Colli Senesi - Sangiovese y Cabernet Sauvignon

Zusslin Les Chapelles Blanco 7 90€ 34,00€
FRANCIA / Alsacia - Riesling

Roboul Domaine Danjou-Banessy Tinto 7,90€ 31,00€

FRANCIA / IPG Calag




